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State and Local

Secondary

Federal Expenditures

Total Expenditures

2,285,367.61

Minus Capital Expenditures

383,668.03

Minus Debt Services

2,669,035.64

Total Net Expenditures

116,034.22

0.00

4,393,976.06

Elementary

3,938,317.46

774,659.52

4,712,976.98

319,000.92

0.00

2,553,001.42

Deductions

IDEA Part B

Title I, Part A

Title III, Part A & B

77,018.56

State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B

0.00

State/Local  Special Ed

0.00

Total Deductions

0.00

71,184.93

407,189.91

50,312.92

190,972.34

0.00

15,812.26

150,092.39

148,203.49

Total Expenditures Less Deductions

Current Year ADM 122.45368.68

3,986,786.15 2,404,797.93

Total Expenditures Divided by ADM 19,638.7310,813.66

Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2025 (October 
1)

3692

Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with 
Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 
count)

608,800.63973,229.40

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2025. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Count X PPE)

Difference

706,994.28

106,301.56

994,856.72

550,937.21

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2024. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Child  Count X prior year PPE)

779,169.19 573,684.01

Total Spent on Spec Ed Students 1,330,106.39 679,985.56

Met or Not Met MetMet

Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B
("from Deductions above")

356,876.99 71,184.93

Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2024
 (Oct 1)
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